Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	500247561945
(Address) 	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	05/24/1301015007 **87.50
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	13 JUN - 4 PM 3:05 SECRET - 5 OF STATE ALLANSSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	. (³⁾
	W 121

_____

_--

. _ . _

· · · · · · · · -



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 28, 2013

JOE B. LAMBETH JR 14947 HWY 181 FAIRHOPE, AL 36532

SUBJECT: FREEDOM COLLISION OF PENSACOLA, INC. Ref. Number: W13000030732

We have received your document for FREEDOM COLLISION OF PENSACOLA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 313A00013213

Division of Componentions DO POV 6997 Tallahagana Florida 39914

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Freedom Collision of Pensacola, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee Certified Copy Certified & Certified Statue

Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Joe B. Lambeth, Jr.

Name (Printed or typed)

14947 Highway 181

Address

Fairhope, AL 36532

City, State & Zip

251-583-4507

Daytime Telephone number

cockrellsrdale@gulftel.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

· •	ARTICLES OF INCO					
ARTICLE I NAM	E tion shall be: Freedom Collision	of Pensacola, Inc.				
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if di	fferent is:			
Pensacola FL						
The purpose for which t	e purpose for which the corporation is organized is:					
and generally ope	rating a body and paint shop for th	e restoration of damaged mo	tor vehicles and			
the repainting	thereof.					
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INT	ures stock is: One Hundred (100) TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Joe B Lambeth, Jr President 14947 Highway 181 Fairhope AL 36532	S Name and Title: Address:	TE THE FM 3: 05 SECTION OF STATE			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:				
Address		Address:				
Name and Title:						
Address		Address:				

1

İ

÷

Name a	and Title:	_ Name and Title:	
Addre	255	_ Address:	
<u>ARTICLE VI</u>			
The <u>name and</u>	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Joe B Lambeth, Jr	-	
Address:	714 New Warrington Road	_	
	Pensacola FL 32506		
		_	
<u>ARTICLE VI.</u>	I INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Angela Parks		
Address:	14247 County Road 55	-	3: 0 STATI
	Foley AL 36535	_	\$*" J

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

1j 1